KARCHER

makes a difference

ROBUST, EASY-TO-USE MACHINE WITH HIGH
AREA PERFORMANCE.

Impresses in tough applications in the industrial environment.

PROFESSIONAL | KM 85/50 W BP



KM 85/50 W Bp

Forward and reverse traction
drive via the push handle.

Intuitive, simple and user-friendly
operation..

Maximum manoeuvrability of the
machine.

Standard disc brake for safe
deceleration at all times.

Floating main sweeper roller.

Excellent dirt pick-up also in the
case of bumps/unevenness.

No wear adjustment required.

Efficient and fast cleaning.

Robust, easy-to-use machine
with high area performance.

Robust, designed with a double-walled frame and swerving side brush,
the battery-operated walk-behind sweeper KM 85/50 W Bp impresses
in tough applications in the industrial environment. The reliable and
compact machine is comfortable and intuitive to operate via a push
handle, has forward and reverse traction drive and cleans up to 4725
m?/h with use of the optional side brush on the left. The floating
sweeper roller is automatically adapted to the ground, thus also ensur-
ing excellent results on uneven terrain or in the case of large volumes
of dirt. A large flat pleated filter makes possible virtually dust-free
work, whereas a dual scraper guarantees effective cleaning. The main
sweeper roller and filter are very simple to change without the need
for any tools. This and many other details, such as a disc brake and the
Karcher Home Base for simple carrying of additional cleaning utensils,
round off the successful overall concept.

Technical data and equipment

KM 85/50 W Bp

Large flat pleated filter.
Floating sweeper roller brush.
Easy-to-use machine.

Technical data

Working width in 33
Practical performance ft*/hr 41,170 ft*/hr
Container capacity gal 13
Rating w 912
Working speed km/hr 4.5
Filter area ft* 23
Sound pressure level dB(A) 67
Weight (without accessories) Ibs 309
Dimensions (LXWxH) in 61x43x42
Equipment
Product Order No. Description
KM 85/50 W Bp 9.513-005.0 KM 85/50 W Bp walk-behind sweeper with AGM batteries
KM 85/50 W Bp 9.513-006.0 KM 85/50 W Bp walk-behind sweeper with wet batteries

Accessories

Robust and reliable for tough
applications.

Sturdy, double-walled rotary
frame.

Swerving side brush prevents
damage.

Large wheels for enhanced oper-
ating comfort.

Efficient filter system.

Large flat pleated filter with total
filter area of 2.3 m°.

Washable polyester filter.

Superb cleaning thanks to dual
scraper and horizontal installation
position.

Order No.

5.731-585.0
4.762-430.0
6.906-132.0
9.512-938.0
9.512-776.0
9.512-393.0
5.035-488.0
6.980-078.0
4.762-443.0
4.762-442.0
4.035-524.0
2.850-266.0
6.905-625.0
6.905-626.0
4.070-006.0
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6.980-077.0

Description

Washable flat pleated filter

Reversing rolling mill complete

Side broom (standard)

Charger for AGM and wet batteries

AGM batteries (standard on 9.513-005.0)
Wet batteries (standard on 9.513-006.0)
Adapter Homebase

Holder handhold grey

Reversing rolling mill complete hard
Reversing rolling mill complete soft

Set bulk waste gripper

Side broom complete left

Side broom hard

Side broom soft

Tank cleaning agents complete

Double hook

M Included O Optional






