

makes a difference



ROBUST, EASY-TO-USE MACHINE WITH HIGH AREA PERFORMANCE.

Impresses in tough applications in the industrial environment.

Technical data and equipment



Robust, easy-to-use machine with high area performance.

Robust, designed with a double-walled frame and swerving side brush, the battery-operated walk-behind sweeper KM 85/50 W Bp impresses in tough applications in the industrial environment. The reliable and compact machine is comfortable and intuitive to operate via a push handle, has forward and reverse traction drive and cleans up to 4725 m²/h with use of the optional side brush on the left. The floating sweeper roller is automatically adapted to the ground, thus also ensuring excellent results on uneven terrain or in the case of large volumes of dirt. A large flat pleated filter makes possible virtually dust-free work, whereas a dual scraper guarantees effective cleaning. The main sweeper roller and filter are very simple to change without the need for any tools. This and many other details, such as a disc brake and the Kärcher Home Base for simple carrying of additional cleaning utensils, round off the successful overall concept.



¹ Forward and reverse traction drive via the push handle.

- Intuitive, simple and user-friendly case of bumps/unevenness. operation..
- Maximum manoeuvrability of the machine.
- Standard disc brake for safe deceleration at all times.



² Floating main sweeper roller.

- Excellent dirt pick-up also in the
- No wear adjustment required.
- Efficient and fast cleaning.
- damage. Large wheels for enhanced oper-

Swerving side brush prevents

Sturdy, double-walled rotary

³ Robust and reliable for tough



4 Efficient filter system.

- Large flat pleated filter with total filter area of 2.3 m².
- Washable polyester filter.
- Superb cleaning thanks to dual scraper and horizontal installation position.

		KM 85/50 W Bp
		 Large flat pleated Floating sweeper Easy-to-use maching
Technical data		
Working width	in	33
Practical performance	ft²/hr	41,170 ft²/hr
Container capacity	gal	13
Rating	w	912
Working speed	km/hr	4.5
Filter area	ft²	23
Sound pressure level	dB(A)	67
Weight (without accessories)	lbs	309
Dimensions (LxWxH)	in	61x43x42

Equipment		
Product	Order No.	Description
KM 85/50 W Bp	9.513-005.0	KM 85/50 W Bp wal
KM 85/50 W Bp	9.513-006.0	KM 85/50 W Bp wal

Accessories

Order No.	Description
5.731-585.0	Washable flat pleated filter
4.762-430.0	Reversing rolling mill complete
6.906-132.0	Side broom (standard)
9.512-938.0	Charger for AGM and wet batteries
9.512-776.0	AGM batteries (standard on 9.513-005.0)
9.512-393.0	Wet batteries (standard on 9.513-006.0)
5.035-488.0	Adapter Homebase
6.980-078.0	Holder handhold grey
4.762-443.0	Reversing rolling mill complete hard
4.762-442.0	Reversing rolling mill complete soft
4.035-524.0	Set bulk waste gripper
2.850-266.0	Side broom complete left
6.905-625.0	Side broom hard
6.905-626.0	Side broom soft
4.070-006.0	Tank cleaning agents complete
6.980-077.0	Double hook

■ Included □ Optional



- - - ating comfort.

applications.

frame.

l filter. roller brush. nine.

alk-behind sweeper with AGM batteries alk-behind sweeper with wet batteries

Please contact us for more information:

Karcher Canada Inc.

275 Pendant Drive

Mississauga, ON

L5T 2W9

Phone905-364-5006Fax800-465-6013

www.karcher.ca

sales_kci@karcherna.com